ESKiISEHIR TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL OF FOREIGN LANGUAGES
PROFICIENCY EXAM (SPEAKING)

SESSION LIST - DAY 1 (September 26, 2023)

EXAM

ROOM EXAM HOUR STUDENT NAME SURNAME
B106 10:00 - 10:10 Yesbol ABILKAIYR
B106 10:10-10:20 Yiiksel Buse ACARBAS
B106 10:20 - 10:30 Beyza Senanur ACARBAS
B106 10:30-10:40 Esma Sultan ACERBAS
B106 10:40 - 10:50 Ceyda ACIK
B106 10:50 - 11:00 Can ADALI
B106 11:20-11:30 Diaou Dine Ouro AGORO
B106 11:30-11:40 Mehmet Can AKAN
B106 11:40- 11:50 Hande AKBULUT
B106 11:50-12:00 Fatih Enis AKCAN
B106 12:00-12:10 Azra AKCA
B106 12:10-12:20 Esra AKCAY
B106 12:20-12:30 Melis AKDOGAN
B106 14:00-14:10 Mevlut AKGUMUS
B106 14:10-14:20 Mehmet Kaan AKGUN
B106 14:20-14:30  Eren AKIN
B106  14:30-14:40  vigitalp AKIN
B106 14:40-14:50 Mustafa Mert AKPINAR
B106 14:50 - 15:00 Delfin AKSU
B106  15:00-15:10 Duygu AKTAS
B107 10:00 - 10:10 Emirhan AKYUREK
B107 10:10- 10:20 Zeynep ALKAN
B107 10:20-10:30 Aleyna ALP
B107 10:30 - 10:40 MUHARREM ALTINOZ
B107 10:40 - 10:50 Oguz Altay ALTUNOZ
B107 10:50 - 11:00 Emre ALTUNTAS
B107 11:20-11:30 Elif Esra ARAS
B107 11:30- 11:40 Samet ARSLAN
B107 11:40-11:50 Deniz ASLAN
B107 11:50 - 12:00 Mert ATIS
B107 12:00-12:10 Deniz ATMACA
B107 12:10-12:20 Hazal AVCI
B107 12:20-12:30 Ahmet Eren AVCI
B107 14:00 - 14:10 Ege Berk AVUNDUK
B107 14:10 - 14:20 Oguzhan AYDEMIR
B107 14:20-14:30 Onurhan AYDIN



B107
B107
B107
B107
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14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30 - 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50- 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50 - 12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10 - 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30 - 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40- 11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10- 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10

Enes Omer AYDIN
Anilcan AYDIN
Berat Berkin AYDIN

Furkan Ferhat AYDOGDU

Aras AYTEKIN
Fatma Nur AYVA
Elif AYYILDIZ
Secil AZMAN

Muhammet Furkan BAHAR
Alireza Ramezamin BAJKIRAN

Onur BAK

Hilal BAL

Sude Naz BAL
Mustafa BALCI
Yagmur BALCI

Hilal Verda BALLI
Ayberk BANBEK
ilayda BASMAZ
Recep BAS

Koray BASAK

Eylp Emircan BENLI
Miicahit Elvan BERBER
Muhammet Ali BICER
Mehmet Ali BICER
Tuana BILIR

Melek BILLUR
Helin BINGOL
Sudenur BIRCAN
Ulas BOLAT

Can BOLCAN
Gorkem BONCUK
Beril BONCUK

Naz BOYRAZ
Ahmet Emir BOZ
Berkan BOZALP
Eren Kaan BOZDAG

Mehmet Nadir BOZKAYA
Mehmet Furkan BUYUKBAYRAM

Hilal CAN

Efe Ferit CAN
Muhammed Emir CAN
Ali Egemen CAN
Furkan CELEPCI
Reyhan CENIKLI

Evra CEYLAN
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10:10 - 10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30 - 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50- 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10- 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30- 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50- 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10- 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30- 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50 - 11:00

Aykut CINCIK
Mehmet CIBI
Sude COSKUN
SELIM CAGIN
Mert CAGLIN
Murat CAKIL
ilayda CAKIR
Gurkan CAKIR
Furkan CAKMAK
Yusuf CAL

BURCU CALIK
Ayca CALISKAN
Ahmet Hakan CAM
Dilay CAVUSOGLU
Sara Mujde CELEBI
Mustafa CELIK
Edanur Bilgi CELIK
Klbra CELIK

Ebru CELIK

Yagiz Eren CELIK
Murat CETIN

Elif Sude CETIN
Kaan CETIN

Erdem Yigit CETINKAYA

Hatice irem CEVIK
Yagiz Ege CEVIK
Ahmet CICEK

Sila CIFTCI

Berat CIFTCI
Hasret COBAN
Beyza COLAK
ibrahim COPUR
Nisanur DAGLI
Emre DARICI
Metehan DEDE
Can DEDEMEN
ilayda Nur DEMIR
Samil Cihat DEMIR
Esma DEMIR
Hasan Eren DEMIRCI

Halil ibrahim DEMIRPOLAT

Didem DEMIRTAS
Metin DERIN

Ahmet Cagri DIKMEN
Kaan DIKTAS
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11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10 - 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00- 10:10
10:10 - 10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30 - 10:40
10:40- 10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10- 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50- 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10

Hazal DINCER

YiGIT DINCER

Taha Furkan DINIZ
Furkan DIRMIT

Tekin Baran DOGAN
ibrahim DOGAN
CEYDA DOGAN
Emirhan DOGAN
Canpolat DOGRAY
Melih DOGRU
Hiseyin Can DOKGOZ
Omer Faruk DUMAN
ibrahim DUMAN

ipek DURGUN

Erdem Ata DURMAZ
Yusuf Sefa DURMAZ
Gokay Emre DUYMUS
Seda EGIMSER

Ceylin EKICI

Serhat EKINCI

Osman ELES

Elif Sude ENGIN

Buse ERCAN

Yusuf ERCAN
MEHMET BUGRA ERCOMERT
Dila Beray ERDAL
Cemil Berat ERDOGAN
Mehmet Anil ERDOGDU
Abdulkerim ERGENC
Baran ERGINYER
Busenur ERGUL
Zeynep ERIS

Talha Onur ERKOL
Suleyman ERSOY
Kerim Eren ERTAS
Mahmutcan ERTURK
Senanur ERYIGIT
Berra Selin ESEN
Yasin ESENDERE

Yigit EVSEN

Cansu FIDAN

Sevkan GAZIOGULLARI
Klibra GELEGEN

Elif Su GIRGIN

Kevser GOLSEN



B208
B208
B208
B208
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12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10- 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30- 10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50- 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10 - 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10 - 10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30 - 10:40
10:40- 10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10- 14:20
14:20 - 14:30

Elif Dila GONEN

Muhammed Salih GORURUM

Ebru GUC

Hatice Nur GUCLU
Muhammet Baki GUL
Kaan Onur GUL
YAREN GULER

Hatice Buse GULTEN
Utku GUNDUZ

Begiim GUNDUZ

Ege GUNEY

Bedirhan GUNEY
Mustafa GURAY

Isilsu GURBUZ

Ayberk GUREN

Sinan GUVEN

KADIR GUVEN

Emra Can HAMALOGLU
Emre HARUN

Orhan Polat HIZLI
Alperen ISIK

Furkan ISIK

Hannan Erva IBIK
Mustafa Kiirsat INALTUN
Nurdeniz INCE

Esra Selin INCE
MEHMET EMIN iSLER
Ali Burak iZLER
Kerem Emre KABACALI
Ada KACAK

Berkay KALYONCU
Ulas KAPLAN

Azra KARA

Egecan KARAAKIN
ismail KARABACAK
Berat KARABACAK
Guclu Berkay KARACA
Emine Gil KARAGOZ
Mehmet KARAKAYA
Burak KARANFIL
Basak KARAOGLU
Ozan KARASAKAL
Serife KARDAS

Duygu KARIMIS
ibrahim Eren KARKA



B210
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B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
B211
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B211
B211
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14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10
10:00 - 10:10
10:10-10:20
10:20-10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40 - 10:50
10:50 - 11:00
11:20-11:30
11:30-11:40
11:40-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20-12:30
14:00 - 14:10
14:10 - 14:20
14:20 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:40
14:40 - 14:50
14:50 - 15:00
15:00 - 15:10

Murat KARTAL
Hakan KAVUNCU
Serdar Alp KAYA
Ozgiir KAYA

ilker KAYA

Arda KAYA

Rauf Alp KAYA
Riveyda KAYA
Buse KENAN

Hulusi KESEN
Ozgiir Diren KESKIN
Emirhan KESKIN
ULKAR KHALILOVA
Betiil KILIC

Hatice Merve KILIC
Feyza Nur KILINC
Sudenaz KIR

Amine KIZILTAS
Haluk Cem KOBYAOGLU
Rifat Can KOCABAS
Bugra Ege KOC
Seyda KOC

Halil ibrahim KOCAK
Ayse Oykii KOCAK



